Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke & Lemonade £1.70

Tonic & Slimline Tonic 125m £1.30
Bitter Lemon & Ginger Ale 125m £1.30
Fruit Juice £1.50
Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Mango, Orange, Pineapple & Tomato
Appletise £2.10
Redbull £1.90
J20 (various Flavours) £1.90
Mineral Water (still & Sparkling) Small £1.50
Large £3.00

Lassi 1 Litre £5.50
Alcoholic Beverages

Y2 Pint Pint
Cobra £1.70 £3.10
San Miguel £1.70 £3.10
Carlsberg £1.50 £2.80
Tetley £1.50 £2.80
Bottled Drinks
Peroni £2.30
Stella £2.30
Becks £2.30
Budweiser £2.30
Cobra £2.80
Corona £2.80
Smirnoff Ice £2.80
WKD £2.80
Strongbow £2.50
Woodpecker - £2.50
Magners (Apple or Pear) Pint £3.30

Alcohol Free Lager £2.30

Shorts

Bells Whiskey
Jamesons

Martell Cognac
Bacardi

Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Pernod

Malibu

Archers

Martini (Dry/Rosso)
Cinzano

Taboo

Campari

Port

Sherry

Extra Fine Malt Whiskey

Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
Oban
Lagavulin
Macallan

Vintage Cognac

Remy Martin X.O
Hennessey X.0
Remy Martin V.S.0.P

Liquer

Baileys
Benedictine
Cointreau

Creme De Menthe
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Sambuca

Tia Maria

Single 25ml

£2.10
£2.50
£2.50
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
soml £2.70
soml £2.70
s5oml £2.70
s5oml £2.70
s5oml £2.70
soml £2.70

Single 25ml

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

Double 50mi

£3.60
£4.10
£4.10
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

Double 50mi

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

House Wine

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
1. Waters Edge £1.95 £2.70 £3.70 £10.50

Chenin Blanc
A lovely crisp white wine, soft fruity easy drinking Chenin.

2. Waters Edge £1.95 £2.70 £3.70 £10.50
Chardonnay

A delecious and elegant Chardonnay, a light easy drinking wine.

3. Waters Edge £1.95 £2.70 £3.70 £10.50
Merlot

Soft plummy red with velvety tannins and a great finish.

4. Waters Edge £1.95 £2.70 £3.70 £10.50
Shiraz

Ruby red in colour with ripe berry flavours and peppery undertones.

5. Waters Edge £1.95 £2.70 £3.70 £10.50

White Zinfendel

The light fragrant character of the White Zinfendel is full of soft fruit
flavours of rasberries and summer fruits.

Rosé Wines

6. Broken Back Shiraz Rosé Australia £12.95
Brilliant red rose in colour, full of fruit flavours light easy drinking, slightly
off dry.

7. Parigi Pinot Grigio Rosé ltaly £13.95
Seducing aromas of strawberry and raspberry. Very vivid and well defined
wine with refreshing acidity.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

8. Ponte Prosecco Extra Dry ltaly £13.95

A super clean, dry and crisp wine with a creamy finish.

9. Ponte Prosecco Aurora Rosé ltaly £13.95
Cherry pink in colour with an ample amount of sparkle, this is a light and
off-dry rose.

10. Moet et Chandon N.V Brut France £40.00

Pale gold in colour with creamy, biscuit aroma, good depth and
concentration, lively but with a soft dry finish.

11. Moet et Chandon N.V Rosé France £55.00

Zestful, with great subtleness. Petal of rose & manderine orange flavours
are melted in an harmonious and flattering bouquet, elegant with bubbles.

12. Bollinger N.V Brut France £50.00
Full of character and flavour, firm and dry, with a strong fruit background
and excellent depth and length.

13. Dom Perignon Brut Vintage France £150.00
Named after the French monk who invented champagne, the wine as
elegance displays softness on the palate.



White Wines

14.

Cape Heights Chenin Blanc South Africa £10.95
Fresh, crisp Chenin displaying intense floral and citrus aromas. Full rich
tropical fruit flavours with well balanced acidity.

. El Caballo Sauvignon Blanc Chile £13.49

Bursting with aromas of cut grass, zest & gooseberries. Crisp and dry on
the palate, with vibrant flavours of ripe fruit.

. Parigi Pinot Grigio ltaly £10.95

Light and fresh, beautifull aromas with a hint of spice. This crisp delicate
wine is full of Italian passion and style.

. Broken Back Chardonnay Australia £11.50

Delicate nose showing fresh, complex spicy, lemony fruit, with a fine
creamy bready edge. Lemon, pear and vanilla that work well together.

. Trivento Viognier Argentina £13.95

Zingy, fresh on the palate with a delicate fruitiness, of apricot, honey and
tropical fruit.

. Wanui Springs Sauvignon blanc  New zealand £14.50

Vibrancy and fruitiness, abundant aromas of pineapple, gooseberry and
capsicum, hint of nettle a true Marlborough. Indulge.

. Willow Glen Semillion Chardonnay  Australia £14.95

Lemony Semillion and appley Chardonnay give this clean, crisp fruity
wine immediate appeal.

Red Wines

21.

El Caballo Merlot chile £10.95
A deliciously moreish Merlot, deep cherry red in colour and bursting with
aromas of blackberries, plums, leather and spice.

. Cape Heights Shiraz South Africa £10.95

A ripe and juicy Shiraz, packed with dark fruit flavours and black pepper
notes on the palate.

. Broken back Cabernet Sauvignon Australia £11.95

Delicate nose showing fresh, complex spicy, lemon fruit, with a fine
creamy bready edge, Lemon, pear and vanilla that work well together.

. Italia Montepulciano ltaly £12.95

Crammed with plum cherry and spice flavours rich and fruity full of Italian
passion, perfectto.

. Trivento Malbec Argentina £13.95

Rich red berry fruit aromas with generous rounded tannins and a
balanced finish.

. Vega del Rayo Rioja Spain £16.95

A delicious modern style Rioja, richly flavoured ripe plum and cherry fruit
from oak barrels.
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